
Cascade Class 1A State Qualifier Meet
Varsity Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     10/22/2020     Cloudy - E 9 mph 51°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bellevue                       1    4   14   16   21   25   36   =  56    1:32:58      18:36      3:33
    2   Hudson                         3   10   13   15   17   18   32   =  58    1:35:07      19:01      2:09
    3   Calamus-Wheatland              2    5   11   19   28   61        =  65    1:34:30      18:54      3:31
    4   Cascade                        6    7   20   22   23   26   27   =  78    1:37:13      19:27      1:43
    5   Isaac Newton Christian Acad    8   30   33   34   52   57   60   = 157    1:43:34      20:43      4:08
    6   Easton Valley                  9   31   49   53   62   64   70   = 204    1:49:02      21:48      6:21
    7   Midland                       12   44   50   55   56   68        = 217    1:49:58      22:00      4:14
    8   Lone Tree                     24   39   40   48   66             = 217    1:50:20      22:04      5:06
    9   Marquette Catholic            38   41   43   51   54             = 227    1:49:48      21:58      1:57
   10   Highland                      37   42   45   46   58   59   67   = 228    1:49:59      22:00      2:26
   11   Durant                        29   35   47   63   65   69        = 239    1:54:05      22:49      4:48

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, BGM, English Valleys, HLV, Iowa Valley, North Cedar, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Brady Griebel                M   SR    Bellevue                          16:31      5:19
      2       2   Chase Knoche                 M   SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:00      5:28
      3       3   Sam Hansen                   M   SR    Hudson                            17:34      5:39
      4       4   Payton Griebel               M   FR    Bellevue                          17:34      5:39
      5           Marcus Blount                M   SO    Prince of Peace                   17:42      5:42
      6       5   Magnus Sands                 M   SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:59      5:47
      7           Bryson Grove                 M   JR    English Valleys                   18:04      5:49
      8       6   Cole Miller                  M   JR    Cascade                           18:27      5:56
      9       7   Adam Knepper                 M   SO    Cascade                           18:32      5:58
     10       8   Abdisa Ali                   M   FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    18:32      5:58
     11       9   Aiden Gruver                 M   JR    Easton Valley                     18:38      6:00
     12      10   Ryan Peck                    M   SO    Hudson                            19:03      6:08
     13      11   Seth Beuthien                M   SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:06      6:09
     14      12   Trent Rickels                M   JR    Midland                           19:14      6:11
     15      13   Ben Holton                   M   SO    Hudson                            19:24      6:15
     16      14   Sam Dunne                    M   SR    Bellevue                          19:24      6:15
     17      15   Brady Hansen                 M   FR    Hudson                            19:25      6:15
     18      16   Ben Steinbeck                M   SO    Bellevue                          19:25      6:15
     19           Peyton Struik                M   SO    Iowa Valley                       19:39      6:20
     20      17   Lane Rogers                  M   SO    Hudson                            19:42      6:20
     21      18   Lucas Grady                  M   FR    Hudson                            19:52      6:24
     22      19   Jackson Riedesel             M   FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:54      6:24
     23      20   Carson Nauman                M   SR    Cascade                           19:56      6:25
     24      21   Kaden Guenther               M   FR    Bellevue                          20:04      6:28
     25      22   Vic Kauder                   M   SR    Cascade                           20:07      6:29
     26      23   Jonah Manternach             M   SR    Cascade                           20:11      6:30
     27           Ethan Argo                   M   SO    Belle Plaine                      20:20      6:33
     28      24   Alberto Cortez               M   SR    Lone Tree                         20:23      6:34
     29      25   Jake Bormann                 M   SO    Bellevue                          20:24      6:34
     30      26   Tyler Kaalberg               M   SR    Cascade                           20:26      6:34
     31      27   Max Nadeau                   M   SO    Cascade                           20:30      6:36
     32      28   Jacob Weih                   M   SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:31      6:36
     33      29   Drake Shelangoski            M   JR    Durant                            20:34      6:37
     34      30   Caleb Skinner                M   FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    20:38      6:39
     35      31   Cole Venema                  M   FR    Easton Valley                     20:45      6:41
     36      32   Drew Hansen                  M   SO    Hudson                            20:48      6:42
     37      33   Jack Kendall                 M   JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    20:52      6:43
     38      34   Drew Grimm                   M   JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    20:52      6:43
     39      35   Nathan Moomey                M   JR    Durant                            21:03      6:46
     40           Samuel Choate                M   JR    North Cedar                       21:07      6:48
     41      36   Aiden Onken                  M   SO    Bellevue                          21:08      6:48
     42      37   Ethan Paisley                M   SO    Highland                          21:09      6:48
     43      38   Caden Kettmann               M   FR    Marquette Catholic                21:11      6:49
     44      39   Nick Saltzman                M   SR    Lone Tree                         21:13      6:50
     45           Hessel Boelen                M   SO    BGM                               21:17      6:51
     46           Ethan Licht                  M   FR    HLV                               21:19      6:52
     47      40   Cale Christofferson          M   SR    Lone Tree                         21:20      6:52
     48           Keaton Parrott               M   SO    Belle Plaine                      21:21      6:52
     49      41   Andrew Schmidt               M   FR    Marquette Catholic                21:24      6:53
     50      42   Carlos Valenzuela            M   SO    Highland                          21:32      6:56
     51           Nolan Pirkl                  M   FR    HLV                               21:34      6:56
     52      43   Nolan Tracy                  M   JR    Marquette Catholic                21:36      6:57
     53           Conner Gus                   M   FR    BGM                               21:44      7:00
     54      44   Milo Smith                   M   SO    Midland                           21:48      7:01
     55      45   Bryce Thompson               M   SR    Highland                          21:50      7:02
     56      46   Jacob Roling                 M   SR    Highland                          21:53      7:03
     57      47   Xander Fleming               M   SR    Durant                            21:54      7:03
     58      48   William Rockafellow          M   FR    Lone Tree                         21:55      7:03
     59      49   Austin Franzen               M   SR    Easton Valley                     21:56      7:04
     60      50   Tristan Kunde                M   FR    Midland                           22:03      7:06
     61      51   Trevor Klein                 M   SO    Marquette Catholic                22:29      7:14
     62      52   Joshua Jackson               M   JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    22:40      7:18
     63      53   Evan Christof                M   SR    Easton Valley                     22:43      7:19
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     64           Nate Arens                   M   SO    Belle Plaine                      22:56      7:23
     65      54   Ethan Desotel                M   SO    Marquette Catholic                23:08      7:27
     66      55   Jordan Buford                M   FR    Midland                           23:25      7:32
     67      56   Jay Bentley                  M   SO    Midland                           23:28      7:33
     68           Jacob Spahr                  M   SR    North Cedar                       23:28      7:33
     69      57   Marcus Seelau                M   SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    23:32      7:34
     70      58   Jackson Schneider            M   FR    Highland                          23:35      7:35
     71      59   Andrew Lana                  M   FR    Highland                          23:38      7:37
     72           Mason Fruendt                M   SR    HLV                               23:41      7:37
     73           Kayden Heishman              M   JR    BGM                               23:56      7:42
     74           Marshall Vanoort             M   JR    North Cedar                       24:19      7:50
     75      60   Sam Patterson                M   JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    24:27      7:52
     76      61   Austin Sedgwick              M   FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 24:38      7:56
     77           David Redhage                M   SR    North Cedar                       24:50      8:00
     78           Austin Vanhamme              M   FR    HLV                               24:53      8:01
     79      62   Austin Weber                 M   SO    Easton Valley                     24:59      8:03
     80      63   Braden Wagner                M   SR    Durant                            25:12      8:07
     81      64   Evan Meyer                   M   SR    Easton Valley                     25:18      8:08
     82      65   Luke Abels                   M   SR    Durant                            25:22      8:10
     83      66   Joey Birtcher                M   FR    Lone Tree                         25:29      8:12
     84      67   Brendan Schnoebelen          M   SO    Highland                          25:32      8:13
     85      68   Bryce Rushford               M   JR    Midland                           26:58      8:41
     86           Baylor Wiseman               M   JR    English Valleys                   28:18      9:06
     87           Harry Singh                  M   FR    Belle Plaine                      28:27      9:09
     88      69   William Richardson           M   FR    Durant                            30:29      9:49
     89      70   Logan Drury                  M   SR    Easton Valley                     32:07     10:20
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Cascade Class 1A State Qualifier Meet
Varsity Boys     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     10/22/2020     Cloudy - E 9 mph 51°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bellevue                          Score =   56
    1    Brady Griebel M, SR            16:31  5:19
    4    Payton Griebel M, FR           17:34  5:39
   14    Sam Dunne M, SR                19:24  6:15
   16    Ben Steinbeck M, SO            19:25  6:15
   21    Kaden Guenther M, FR           20:04  6:28
   25    Jake Bormann M, SO             20:24  6:34
   36    Aiden Onken M, SO              21:08  6:48

  2) Hudson                            Score =   58
    3    Sam Hansen M, SR               17:34  5:39
   10    Ryan Peck M, SO                19:03  6:08
   13    Ben Holton M, SO               19:24  6:15
   15    Brady Hansen M, FR             19:25  6:15
   17    Lane Rogers M, SO              19:42  6:20
   18    Lucas Grady M, FR              19:52  6:24
   32    Drew Hansen M, SO              20:48  6:42

  3) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   65
    2    Chase Knoche M, SR             17:00  5:28
    5    Magnus Sands M, SR             17:59  5:47
   11    Seth Beuthien M, SR            19:06  6:09
   19    Jackson Riedesel M, FR         19:54  6:24
   28    Jacob Weih M, SO               20:31  6:36
   61    Austin Sedgwick M, FR          24:38  7:56

  4) Cascade                           Score =   78
    6    Cole Miller M, JR              18:27  5:56
    7    Adam Knepper M, SO             18:32  5:58
   20    Carson Nauman M, SR            19:56  6:25
   22    Vic Kauder M, SR               20:07  6:29
   23    Jonah Manternach M, SR         20:11  6:30
   26    Tyler Kaalberg M, SR           20:26  6:34
   27    Max Nadeau M, SO               20:30  6:36

  5) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =  157
    8    Abdisa Ali M, FR               18:32  5:58
   30    Caleb Skinner M, FR            20:38  6:39
   33    Jack Kendall M, JR             20:52  6:43
   34    Drew Grimm M, JR               20:52  6:43
   52    Joshua Jackson M, JR           22:40  7:18
   57    Marcus Seelau M, SR            23:32  7:34
   60    Sam Patterson M, JR            24:27  7:52

  6) Easton Valley                     Score =  204
    9    Aiden Gruver M, JR             18:38  6:00
   31    Cole Venema M, FR              20:45  6:41
   49    Austin Franzen M, SR           21:56  7:04
   53    Evan Christof M, SR            22:43  7:19
   62    Austin Weber M, SO             24:59  8:03
   64    Evan Meyer M, SR               25:18  8:08
   70    Logan Drury M, SR              32:07 10:20

  7) Midland                           Score =  217
   12    Trent Rickels M, JR            19:14  6:11
   44    Milo Smith M, SO               21:48  7:01
   50    Tristan Kunde M, FR            22:03  7:06
   55    Jordan Buford M, FR            23:25  7:32
   56    Jay Bentley M, SO              23:28  7:33
   68    Bryce Rushford M, JR           26:58  8:41

  8) Lone Tree                         Score =  217
   24    Alberto Cortez M, SR           20:23  6:34
   39    Nick Saltzman M, SR            21:13  6:50
   40    Cale Christofferson M, SR      21:20  6:52
   48    William Rockafellow M, FR      21:55  7:03
   66    Joey Birtcher M, FR            25:29  8:12

  9) Marquette Catholic                Score =  227
   38    Caden Kettmann M, FR           21:11  6:49
   41    Andrew Schmidt M, FR           21:24  6:53
   43    Nolan Tracy M, JR              21:36  6:57
   51    Trevor Klein M, SO             22:29  7:14
   54    Ethan Desotel M, SO            23:08  7:27

 10) Highland                          Score =  228
   37    Ethan Paisley M, SO            21:09  6:48
   42    Carlos Valenzuela M, SO        21:32  6:56
   45    Bryce Thompson M, SR           21:50  7:02
   46    Jacob Roling M, SR             21:53  7:03
   58    Jackson Schneider M, FR        23:35  7:35
   59    Andrew Lana M, FR              23:38  7:37
   67    Brendan Schnoebelen M, SO      25:32  8:13

 11) Durant                            Score =  239
   29    Drake Shelangoski M, JR        20:34  6:37
   35    Nathan Moomey M, JR            21:03  6:46
   47    Xander Fleming M, SR           21:54  7:03
   63    Braden Wagner M, SR            25:12  8:07
   65    Luke Abels M, SR               25:22  8:10
   69    William Richardson M, FR       30:29  9:49

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   27    Ethan Argo M, SO            20:20     6:33
   48    Keaton Parrott M, SO        21:21     6:52
   64    Nate Arens M, SO            22:56     7:23
   87    Harry Singh M, FR           28:27     9:09

 BGM
   45    Hessel Boelen M, SO         21:17     6:51
   53    Conner Gus M, FR            21:44     7:00
   73    Kayden Heishman M, JR       23:56     7:42

 English Valleys
    7    Bryson Grove M, JR          18:04     5:49
   86    Baylor Wiseman M, JR        28:18     9:06

 HLV
   46    Ethan Licht M, FR           21:19     6:52
   51    Nolan Pirkl M, FR           21:34     6:56
   72    Mason Fruendt M, SR         23:41     7:37
   78    Austin Vanhamme M, FR       24:53     8:01

 Iowa Valley
   19    Peyton Struik M, SO         19:39     6:20

 North Cedar
   40    Samuel Choate M, JR         21:07     6:48
   68    Jacob Spahr M, SR           23:28     7:33
   74    Marshall Vanoort M, JR      24:19     7:50
   77    David Redhage M, SR         24:50     8:00

 Prince of Peace
    5    Marcus Blount M, SO         17:42     5:42
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